							Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org	
Legislation Details								
File #:	23-2558 Version: 1			1	Name:	Family Engagement - Enrollmen	Revision of Job Description – Liaison, Regional Family Engagement - Enrollment Department - Human Resources /Talent Department	
Туре:	Resol	lution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/1/2	2023			In control:	Deputy Chief, Talent		
On agenda:	11/16	/2023			Final action	: 11/16/2023		
Enactment date:	11/16	/2023			Enactment	<b>#:</b> 23-1960		
Title:	Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2324-0103 - Revision of Job Description - Liaison, Regional Family Engagement - Enrollment Department.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 23-2558 Revision of Job Description – Liaison, Regional Family Engagement - Enrollment Department - Human Resources /Talent Department							
Contact:	tara.gard@ousd.org							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result	
11/16/2023	1	Board of	Education			Adopted on the General Consent Rep	oort Pass	